Tender Opening Date :

22/08/2025
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TENDU PATTA TENDER 2025 SEASON
( C.G.LAGHU VANUPAJ SANGH )
TENDERER WISE ALLOTMENT LIST

TENDERER'S

PURCHASE CAP.

(IN RS.)

| QUANTITY
| (IN STD. BAGS)
I

SANCTIONED
RATE PER
BAG (IN

STD.

TOTAL VALUE |
OF LOT (IN RS.) |

M/S

M/S

M/S

M/S

M/S

M/S

M/S

M/S

M/S

M/S

ANAND BIRI FACTORY

HARSHIT SONCHHATRA

HEENA ENTERPRISES

MOHAMMED RAQUEEB UDDIN SADDAM

MURSHIDABAD BIRI WORKS

Mafatlal Amtharam Patel

NEHAZA ELNAZ TRADING COMPANY

RAHMAN LEAVES PROCESSORS

S.N TRADERS

TUFAN BIRI MFG.CO.

10,99,99,990.

2,40,00,000.

3,10,00,000.

6,00,00,000.

1,20,00,000.

60,00,000.

5,50,00,000.

3,50,00,000.

2,70,00,000.

3,00,00,000.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

0201A

0062A
00628

0159A
01598
00189
00163
00148

00146

02128
02188

00618
00210
00203
00057

00638

0141A
00205

00199

PIDAPAL
MARDAPOTI
PATOUD
KARKAPAL

SADHUMICHGAON

PIDAPAL

GEEDUM
GEEDUM

DHUNTA
DHUNTA
ANHOOR
MANHAKAL
PEDAWARI

KARAKI

CHARAMA
NARHARPUR

BADE TUMNAR
BAIJANPURI
KANKER
DANTEWADA

BARSOOR

DURGUKONDAL
SARONA

BHANBEDA

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

--->
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-—>

-—>

--->

-—>

-—>

-—->

--->

810.

1137.
1578.

1996.
1250.
1386.
2373.
1579.

749.

357.
466.

1276.
1548.

942,
2287.

729.

1711.
1536.

3101.

480

740
310

860
745
390
750
900

025

100
210

458
750
530
367

933

810
210

645

6,460.

7,759.
7,759.

6,800.
6,400.
6,599.
6,655.
6,390.

9,150.

6,641.
6,731.

7,377.
6,511.
6,511.
6,881.

6,079.

7,037.
7,037.

8,224.

00

00

00

00
00

00

61,37,060.00
57,58,180.00
54,68,364.00
1,16,51,158.00
97,24,717.00
3,87,39,479.00

52,35,701.00
52,35,701.00

88,27,725.00
1,22,46,108.00
2,10,73,833.00

1,35,78,648.00
80,04,768.00
91,48,788.00
1,57,97,307.00
1,00,95,561.00
5,66,25,072.00

68,53,579.00
68,53,579.00

23,71,502.00
31,38,060.00
55,09,562.00

94,16,431.00
1,00,83,912.00
61,36,813.00
1,57,39,373.00
4,13,76,529.00

44,37,263.00
44,37,263.00

1,20,46,007.00
1,08,10,310.00
2,28,56,317.00

55,07,929.00
55,07,929.00

2
2,






